Championnat de France 2024 LEMPDES

CRUISER U17 FILLE

Rang Pilote
BOISSON Louise

[

2 BOLLIET Séléne

3 PARROD Lilou

4 CALVARIN Leonie

5  SOULIE Maéline

6  BEAUDET Clarisse
7  PITON Ambre

8  DURUSSEL Adenora
9  JEHLElina

10 BATLLE Téa

11 LEDUQUE Capucine
12 SOLER Lily

13 HABERT Camille

14  AUFAUVRE Lucile
15 BILLON Romane

16 MONTENOT Elisa
17 CHECHAT Lola

18 RIFFARD Eva

19 OTT Margaux

Club

EQUIPE AVENIR BMX MORBIHAN
MONTMELIAN BMX

BMX BESANCON DOUBS AVENIR
SAINT BRIEUC BMX AVENIR COTES D'
BMX CLUB DE LIMOGES

RACING CLUB FAGNIERES

BMX BESANCON DOUBS AVENIR
ASC BMX CHANTEPIE

ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR
BEYNOST BMX LA COTIERE
CORNOUAILLE BMX

BMX CLUB SARRIANS

TOURAINE BMX

BMX CLUB ORCINES

SOUES OMNISPORT BMX
B.C.SAULON LA CHAPELLE

BMX MOURS-ROMANS

BCC CAMPSAS

BMX STRASBOURG

378
408
62P
55C
01S
76B
21P
15D
97)
508
93L
50S
18H
95A
42B
67M
45C
95R
690

1°40.818
1°41.134
1°41.526
2°41.226
3°42.774
2°42.651
2°41.825
3°42.825
4°43.702
5°43.575
3°43.369
4°43.230
5°44.119
4°43.833
6°44.651
6° 45.868
5°44.543
7°45.533
6°45.427
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1°41.972

2°42.983

3°43.568
4°44.801
5°44.926
6° 45.697
7°46.043

1/32

1/16

1/8

1/4

1/2
1°39.823
2°40.411
2°40.862
1°40.405
3°42.014
4°42.096
3°41.653
4°41.668
5°42.155
5°42.347
6°43.071
6° 44.497
7° 44.289
7° 45.259

1°38.971
2°39.912
3°39.920
4° 40.065
5°41.141
6°41.788
7°42.419
8°42.906



Championnat de France 2024 LEMPDES

CRUISER U17 GARCON
Rang Pilote Club 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2

1 LAUREYS Jules SOUES OMNISPORT BMX 96L 1°37.459 1°36.481 1°36.443 4°37.633 1°35.482
2 ROBERT Lucas GERZAT ARVERNE BMX 68R 1°38.032 1°37.363 1°37.373 1°36.076 2°35.485
3 LE GUILLOUX Jules SAINT BRIEUC BMX AVENIR COTES D' 52L 1°36.437 1°36.293 1°35.942 1°36.117 3°36.014
4 PALLAY Louis UBV AVENIR - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE 39P 1°38.599 1°38.195 3°37.725 4°37.335 4°36.768
5 FAURE Nathan MONTMELIAN BMX 65F 2°37.723 1°37.652 2°38.274 3°37.217 5°37.113
6 VANDEPUTTE Sasha BMX CLUB RONCQ 28V 1°38.908 2°38.257 2°38.201 3°37.414 6°37.662
7 THIZY Yann BMX VTT DARDILLY 15T 1°37.604 1°36.831 1°36.870 2°36.468 7°38.343
8 TINEL Evan BMX CLUB LA ROCHE SUR YON 94T 3°39.507 1°37.882 2°37.156 2°36.964 8°62.631
9 JOIN GUENET Raphaél AST BMX RACE 30J 2°38.509 2°38.012 3°37.273 5°37.987

10 AUDRAS PELLETIER Tom BMX MARCELLINOIS 42A 2° 38.658 2°38.381 3°38.366 5°38.250

11  ROLLAND Flavien CALAIS BMX 89R 3°38.726 2°37.802 3°38.301 6°37.998

12  HERVIO Simon BMX THEIX 82H 1°38.404 2°38.208 2°37.502 6°38.297

13  NETZER Thibaut VCU SCHWENHEIM 85N 2°39.078 4°38.321 4°37.836 7°39.107

14  BALCOU Amaél BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS 12B 4°38.982 2°37.487 4°38.128 7°39.525

15  SALESSES Mathys BICROSS CLUB DENGUIN 38S 2°38.584 3°38.686 4°38.780 8°40.553

16  IGLESIAS Pablo BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS 63l 2°39.137 3°38.947 4°38.508 8°42.995

17 BERTHIER Arthur LUC BMX 17B DNF 1°39.131 4°38.392 5°38.422

18 LEROUX Manolo BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS 11L 4°39.750 4°39.632 5°38.677

19 TOPENOT Enzo BMX BESANCON 55T 3°39.646 3°38.754 5°38.854

20 MARQUET Lucas U. S. ISSOIRE BMX 27M 3°38.847 3°38.169 5°39.589

21  MAZOYER Nathan BMX DRACENOIS 58M 2°38.373 1°38.337 6°38.894

22 GAILLARD Pierrot BMX QUEVERT 16G 4°39.292 4°39.177 6°39.138

23  GOUTORBE Gabin BMX MARCELLINOIS 83G 5°39.717 1°38.878 4°39.078 6°39.886

24  VIDIS Alexandre LUISANT BMX CLUB 90V 4°39.190 3°38.931 6°41.376

25  AGRESTI MUNOS Jeremy VITROLLES VELO CLUB BMX 29A 2°40.289 2°38.052 7°39.529

26  AZOUAOU Merlin FREE BIKE DAMPIERROIS 50A 4°38.899 3°38.551 7°39.880

27 BALDACCHINO lban UCS ANGLET 37B 4°39.442 4°39.191 7°40.731

28 LETOURNOUX Maél BI CLUB CHAPELLOIS 25L 3°38.803 2°38.873 7°63.854
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Club

BMX CLUB RONCQ

BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS
LIEVIN BMX

VERNEUIL BMX

BI CLUB CHAPELLOIS

BC ST GERMINOIS

BMX CLUB RONCQ

BMX CLUB AVIGNON LES ANGLES

BMX QUEVERT

BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS
BCC QUIERS S/BEZONDE

Bl CLUB CHAPELLOIS

ZERO NINE BMX

BMX CLUB SARRIANS

BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS
BMX CLUB DE FLERS

BMX PAYS DE VITRE
ARGENTAN BMX

BCC CAMPSAS

LOCMARIA BMX

BEYNOST BMX LA COTIERE
BMX PERNOIS

BMX CLUB LA ROCHE SUR YON
VERNEUIL BMX

BMX CLUB ORCINES

BMX CLUB JOUE L TOURS
BMX COMPIEGNE VENETTE

CRUISER U17 GARCON
Rang Pilote
29  ROTY Artus
30 DASILVA DE MOURA Ruben
31 GALAND Loann
32 NOEL Lucas
33 BOYER Lonny
34  POIRIER Mathis
35 GOETGHELUCK Ange
36 PONSJulian
37 PAPAIL Luka
38 MAINDOU Thibault
39 RANCOULE Corentin
40 DOS SANTOS Gabin
41 SAGORIN Edgar
42  BROUCHIER Andreas
43 ROULLIN Maxime
44  TREHEC Eumael
45 GOBE llann
46  SEGUENOT Alex
47  TRASTET Malonn
48 YVENOU Ewen
49  BERTHIER Ethan
50 RICHIER Timéo
51 PELLOQUIN Karl
52 ADJAOUD Quentin
53  BERNARD Max
54  GALLAYS Mathéo
55 LECONTE Auguste
56 DOLLAT Raphael

U.V.C.ATROYES

34R
75D
61G
36N
01B
65P
28G
47p
93P
84M
92R
66D
235
34B
30R
37T
43G
465
127
36Y
138
04R
48p
09A
148
776G
51L
09D

4°39.769
1°40.022
3°39.176
3°38.817
4°40.950
8°80.053
6°41.684
5°40.028
5°40.505
3°40.312
5°39.614
6°41.072
5°39.333
5°41.002
6°41.702
7°40.877
5°42.247
5°41.456
7° 43.056
7°41.086
6°42.775
6°40.355
6°40.224
7°40.928
8°41.843
6° 45.044
8°43.226
6°40.319
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1°39.568
2°40.256
2°40.176
2°39.501

2°40.355
1°39.607
2°40.952
1°40.725
3°40.298
3°40.444
3°40.546
3°40.814
3°42.059
4° 41.005
4° 41.085
4° 41.410
4° 41.623
4° 42.326
5°41.615
5°42.302
5°42.826
5°43.336

1/8
4°39.119
4°39.453
3°38.287
3°38.252
5°39.194
5°39.528
5°39.593
5°39.891
5°39.927
5°40.158
5°40.418
5°40.499
6° 41.545
6°41.965

1/4
8°40.017
8°43.305
8°69.583

8°110.400
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CRUISER U17 GARCON

Rang Pilote

57
58
59
60

COURMARCEL Ethan
POUEY Benjamin
DOLEAC Enzo

PETER Nathan

Club

ARGENTAN BMX
BARBAZAN BMX
LOURDES VTT

GERZAT ARVERNE BMX

13C
81P
78D
79P

1/32 1/16 1/8
7°46.202 5°43.674
DNF  6°45.066
DNF DNS
DNF DNS
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ELITE FEMME

Rang Pilote

O 00 N oo U B W N

[ =
~ O

ETIENNE Axelle
BRINDJONC Léa
MAIRE Camille
BONNET Celia
MOROT Charlotte
PATRACCONE Emma
VALENTINO Manon
DOUDOUX Mathilde
GRANGER Emma
FISCHER Thais
MARUCCINI Elsa

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE (DN)
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE (DN)
SARRIANS PROVENCE BMX RACE
UBV - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE (DN)
SAINT BRIEUC COTES D'ARMOR
SAINT-ETIENNE BMX KENNY
STADE BORDELAIS BMX

SARRIANS PROVENCE BMX RACE
BMX COMPIEGNE - CUSTOM RACING
DN MONTMELIAN SAVOIE BMX
DN MONTMELIAN SAVOIE BMX

w A N W EREr N

DNS

o b U W N B U R, N W R

A U L1 W W N RN DS R
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1/32

1/16

1/8

1/4

1/2

1°36.102
2°36.853
3°37.133
4° 38.289
5°38.531
6° 38.959
7° 38.981
8°39.793



Championnat de France 2024 LEMPDES

ELITE HOMME

Rang Pilote 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2
1 PILARD Arthur SAINT BRIEUC COTES D'ARMOR 130 1°32.565 1°32.139 1°32.278 1°31.913
2 MARSZALEK Hugo NANTES BMX PAYS DE LA LOIRE 209 2°32.672 1°32.702 2°32.626 2°32.259
3 THOUIN Theo SAINT BRIEUC COTES D'ARMOR 202 3°32.930 2°32.738 3°33.190 3°32.841
4 DARNAND Simba BMX COMPIEGNE - CUSTOM RACING 201 3°33.402 3°33.183 4°33.530 4°34.585
5 RACINE Romain LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE (DN) 54 2°33.579 4°33.431 3°32.856 5°34.857
6  GAROYAN Leo SARRIANS PROVENCE BMX RACE 20 2°33.331 3°33.588 2°33.014 6°35.174
7  DIEUAIDE Nathanaél SAINT BRIEUC COTES D'ARMOR 221 3°33.005 2°32.823 4°33.240 7°36.006
8  CLERTE Eddy STADE BORDELAIS BMX (DN) 815 1°32.544 1°32.785 1°32.698 8°41.088
9  COLSENET Matéo VC ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE 232 2°32.702 2°32.937 5°33.553
10  RAGOT RICHARD Mathis DN WORK4CAD GRAND BESANCON 61 1°32.249 1°32.052 5°33.793
11  GOURC Fabien DN2 FRONTIGNAN ICE FAST 215 5°34.673 2°34.878 3°33.240 6°34.073
12 GENESTRONI Robin SARRIANS PROVENCE BMX RACE 225 6°34.602 2°34.097 4°33.752  6°35.549
13 PUGINIER Flavien DN2 FRONTIGNAN ICE FAST 219 3°34.139 4°33.918 7°34.280
14 LE NAGARD Axel DN EVREUX BMX 210 4°34.269 4°34.887 7°35.900
15  MEYNIER Macleo DN WORK4CAD GRAND BESANCON 208 4°33.250 3°33.762 8°34.861
16  DUBOIS Corentin DN BMX JOUE LES TOURS 204 1°33.317 2°33.064 8°86.124
17  GOBERT Dylan NANTES BMX PAYS DE LA LOIRE 116 4°34.247 5°34.183
18  LE CLAINCHE Romain DN2 PAYS DE VESOUL HAUTE-SAONE 224 5°34.331 1°34.469 5°34.584
19  ALDON Chris BMX COMPIEGNE - CUSTOM RACING 212 5°34.075 1°33.925 5° 35.409
20 SAINT LUC Lilian GERZAT BMX 222 4°33.885 5° 35.980
21 DURANTE Axel DN BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE 229 6°35.158 3°34.645
22 CHARAVIN Quentin LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE (DN) 211 7°34.786 3°34.932
23 BERTON Tommy lee ST MICHEL - AUBER93 214 6°34.528 4°34.788
24 BONDU Maxime UBV - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE (DN) 216 5°34.426 4°35.272
25  SENECAL Hugo DN BOLBEC BMX 233 6°40.499 5°36.454
26 PRIGENT Baptiste DN BMX TREGUEUX COTES D'ARMOR 227 7°35.239 5°53.384
27  ESSABAR Axel STADE BORDELAIS BMX (DN) 223 7°52.536  DNS
28  KREAThéo DN WORK4CAD GRAND BESANCON 234 8°75.644  DNS

Page 6 sur 25



Championnat de France 2024 LEMPDES

U17 FILLE

Rang Pilote
BURGEL Léonie

[

2 BOISSON Louise

3 BROUCHIER Camille
4 BEY Emeline

5  BOMPARD Anais
6  MEJECAZE Celie

7  ZULIAN Ambre

8  PARROD Lilou

9  CALVARIN Leonie
10 BRULAT Angele

11 MEJEAN Lola

12 BEAUDET Clarisse
13 DUCLOS Lola

14  BOLLIET Sélene

15 PITON Ambre

16  HENRY Thais

17  GOUHENANT Lilou
18 CORREIA Jade

19 JEHLElina

20 BRANGER Luna

21 BARET Emma

22 BERAUD Jade

23 DEVEVEY Mila

24 LEDUQUE Capucine
25 SOULIE Maéline
26  HABERT Camille
27  SOLER Lily

28 MERIE Capucine

EQUIPE AVENIR BMX BOURGOGNE
EQUIPE AVENIR BMX MORBIHAN

BMX CLUB SARRIANS
BMX BESANCON DOUBS AVENIR

UBV AVENIR - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE

ANNECY BMX CLUB
BMX ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER
BMX BESANCON DOUBS AVENIR

SAINT BRIEUC BMX AVENIR COTES D'
BMX CLUB LES PENNES MIRABEAU

MONTELIMAR BMX RACING
RACING CLUB FAGNIERES

UBV AVENIR - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE

MONTMELIAN BMX

BMX BESANCON DOUBS AVENIR
EVREUX BMX

CC PAYS VESOUL HTE-SAONE
Bl CLUB CHAPELLOIS
ENTENTE CYCLISTE COLMAR
TOURAINE BMX

UV ANGERIENNE

BMX ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER
PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON
CORNOUAILLE BMX

BMX CLUB DE LIMOGES
TOURAINE BMX

BMX CLUB SARRIANS

BMX NOGENT LE ROI

25B
37B
18B
26B
95B
46M
537
62P
55C
81B
54M
76B
79D
408
21P
82H
33G
86C
97)
71B
60B
95B
89D
93L
01s
18H
50S
37M

1° 38.405
1°40.633
1°40.219
2°40.436
4°42.138
1°40.220
2°41.122
1°40.883
1°41.097
1°41.974
1°41.132
2°41.183
2°41.428
1° 40.689
3°42.256
2°41.139
3°42.559
4°42.618
4° 42.708
2°42.254
3°42.431
3°41.966
5°43.993
4° 45.253
3°43.711
2°42.413
3°43.646
4° 43.844
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2°44.232

1/32

1/16

1/8
1°38.109
1°39.445
1°39.639
2°40.330
1°40.266
1°39.797
1°40.234
2°40.601
1°40.037
2°40.576
1°40.507
3°41.078
2°40.998
2°40.933
3°41.440
2°40.865
4°41.378
4°41.690
4°42.026
3°41.655
4°41.790
4° 41.655
4° 43.707
4°42.038
2°41.267
3°41.617
3°43.649
4°44.713

1/4
1°38.320
1°39.048
1°39.337
3°40.007
2°40.015
1°39.836
2°39.910
3°40.265
2°40.649
3°40.354
2°39.825
4° 40.491
4° 40.640
4°40.754
4°41.328
3°40.703
5°40.978
5°41.557
5°41.559
5°41.714
6°42.165
6°42.332
6°42.965
6° 75.025
7°42.412
7°43.377
7°43.581
8°43.075

1/2
1°37.590
1°38.548
2°38.676
3°39.050
2°39.308
4°39.495
4°39.595
3°39.413
5°39.586
5°40.086
6°40.448
6° 40.653
7° 40.635
7°41.168
8°41.054
8°41.305

1°37.222
2°37.754
3°38.285
4° 38.980
5°39.598
6°39.843
7°40.526
8°41.693



Championnat de France 2024 LEMPDES

U17 FILLE

Rang
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Pilote

DOISNEAU Sohane
BATLLE Téa
LECLERC Manon
DARD Alyssa
FERDINANDE Naya
MOUGEL Louise
BILLON Romane
DELSAUT Aglaé
CHARTIER Juliette
EUGENIE Chiara
VIARD Jade
CEZANNE Margaux
PEULOT Laila
BERTENS Caia
JUPILLE Marie lou
GUILBAUD Brendy
CHECHAT Lola
LEBOEUF Clara
DURUSSEL Adenora
CHELMIS Camille
OTT Margaux
MONTENOT Elisa
CHAVOT Juliane
ROBLIN Juliette
SAPIN Elise

LE MORVAN Marilou
MARIA Nora
LAFORGUE Manon

BMX VTT LIMONEST
BEYNOST BMX LA COTIERE
US CRETEIL

CHOLET BMX

82D
50B
34L
27D

EQUIPE AVENIR NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 77F

CORNIMONT BMX

SOUES OMNISPORT BMX
GERZAT ARVERNE BMX

LE MANS SARTHE VELO
BMX NOGENT LE ROI

BMX VIROIS

BC ST NOM LA BRETECHE
BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS
DESCARTES BMX

AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX
BMX BREUILLET

BMX MOURS-ROMANS
ARGENTAN BMX

ASC BMX CHANTEPIE
BEYNOST BMX LA COTIERE
BMX STRASBOURG
B.C.SAULON LA CHAPELLE
BICROSS CLUB DE MEYZIEU
FREE BIKE DAMPIERROIS
MONTELIMAR BMX RACING
EQUIPE AVENIR BMX MORBIHAN
BLAGNAC BMX
COLLERIDER BMX

68M
42B
84D
92C
41E
37V
97C
51P
278
57)
05G
45C
33L
15D
74C
690
67M
89C
21R
67S
16L
53M
61L

2°42.328
3°42.070
2°40.958
3°41.711
5°43.061
6° 61.655
5°42.995
6°44.279
4°43.843
7° 88.739
7° 45.456
4°43.979
6°44.519
4°43.391
8°96.552
5°43.845
5°44.079
5°45.931
3°41.701
4°43.577
6°44.578
6°45.229
5°45.163
6°46.358
7°47.290
7° 45.786
6°47.274
7°112.345
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1°43.051
1°42.549
1°42.753
1°43.230

1°43.968
2°44.931

2°43.379

2°43.052
2°43.484
1°42.760
2°45.305

3°43.541
3°43.991
3°44.597
3°44.852
3°45.331
3°45.729
4°45.240
4° 45.848

1/32

1/16

1/8
3°41.355
3°41.587
2°40.673
3°41.464
5°42.058
5°42.145
5°42.201
5°42.687
5°42.854
5°42.856
5°45.504
5°77.282
6°42.808
6° 43.054
6°43.285
6° 43.535
6° 44.095
6° 45.443

DNF

DNF

1/4
8°43.589
8°44.148

DNF

DNF

1/2



Championnat de France 2024 LEMPDES

U17 FILLE

Rang Pilote 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2
57  REY Angelina BMX CLUB AVIGNON LES ANGLES 10R 6°46.228  4°46.002
58 JOUSSELME BRETON Anais  BMX PERNOIS 02J 7°47.856 4°46.045
59  LECHAIGNE Manon EQUIPE AVENIR BMX DARDILLY 441 7°47.041 4°46.056
60  LE FRANC Morgane BMX SAVENAY 17L 7°45.933  4°46.707
61  LANDEL Lilwenn BMX TREGUEUX C.D'ARMOR 48L 6°45.967 5°45.595
62  GIACOMONI Elaia BMX ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 74G 8°46.467 5°45.876
63  FASSART Emy CO BOLBEC NOINTOT BMX 08F 7°46.184 5°46.541
64  AUFAUVRE Lucile BMX CLUB ORCINES 95A 5°46.603 5°47.087
65 HUET Kelia BMX ARGENTRE 59H 5°48.678 5°47.099
66 CALVERA BAUCHE Elsa UC NANTES ATLANTIQUE 17C 8°48.933 5°49.415
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U17 GARCON

Rang

O 00 N oo U B W N

N NN N N NN NN R B R B R B B B B g
0 N OO 1A W N P O LW 0 N O 1 B W N R O

Pilote
HARSCOET Lino
ROBERT Lucas
PLONJON Jeremy
MARROCQ Thibaut
PEYEC Malo
CHARTIER Timy
ESTEBAN Corentin
FAURE Titouan
BIENNE Marty
GIOT Evann
OLIVIERA Nathan
CHAUDUN Lukas
VENTURINI Terry
FABRE Antonin
FERRATON Noé
AGIER Rémi

BOURLETIAS Kameron

DURAND Axel
COURTY Mathys
DELAMARE Enzo
FISCHER Swen
LELEU Mahé
DURAND Mylann
ASSEY Baptiste
TETARD Alex
GOURIE Noah
PLESSIS Titouan
BESSON Alexandre

UNION BMX DU ROANNAIS
GERZAT ARVERNE BMX
BMX CLUB STE VICTOIRE

37H
68R
73P

EQUIPE AVENIR NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 86M

SAINT BRIEUC BMX

CHOLET BMX

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

EA STADE BORDELAIS BMX
VERNEUIL BMX

SAINT BRIEUC BMX AVENIR COTES D'
BMX BESANCON DOUBS AVENIR
SAINT-ETIENNE BMX KENNY (EA)
MONTMELIAN BMX

BMX NEUVILLE

ST ETIENNE BMX

MOZAC BMX

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

AVENIR BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE
AVENIR BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE
CO BOLBEC NOINTOT BMX

BMX BESANCON DOUBS AVENIR
AAC BMX PETIT COURONNE

CAEN BMX

ANNECY BMX CLUB

CO BOLBEC NOINTOT BMX

Bl CLUB CHAPELLOIS

EA STADE BORDELAIS BMX

EA STADE BORDELAIS BMX

35P
59C
68E
43F
02B
72G
210
23C
7V
06F
53F
35A
83B
83D
89C
73D
15F
28L
40D
47A
21T
41G
89P
59B

1°36.824
1°36.735
1°36.734
1°36.102
1°36.103
1°36.289
1°37.108
1°36.537
7° 68.851
1°36.316
1°36.471
8°93.163
1°35.171
3°37.433
1°36.584
2°37.750
1°35.952
2°36.900
1°36.597
2°37.342
1°36.681
3°37.650
2°37.297
1°37.708
1°36.865
3°38.203
1°36.114
1°36.611
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1°36.446

1°37.563

1/32
1°35.815
2°35.752
1°36.275
1°35.677
1°35.654
1°35.378
1°35.739
2°35.405
1°35.073
1°36.958
1° 36.069
1°35.189
1°34.596
1°36.197
1°36.037
2° 37.860
1°35.635
2°36.134
1°35.719
2°36.621
1°37.081
3°37.247
2°36.787
2°36.584
2°36.564
2°37.220
1°36.560
2°36.789

1/16
1°35.487
1°34.836
2° 35.060
1°35.313
2°35.316
2°35.515
1°36.198
1°35.231
1° 35.066
2°35.576
1°35.593
1°34.860
1°35.174
4°36.381
1° 35.765
4°37.671
1°35.794
2°35.835
1°35.800
3°35.878
1°35.890
4°37.518
2°36.314
2°36.120
3°36.555
3°35.956
4°37.226
3°36.294

1/8
1°34.800
1°34.782
1°34.940
1°34.556
2°34.739
1°35.001
3°35.119
1°34.255
3°35.485
4° 36.556
2°35.080
1°34.365
1°34.392
3°35.722
2°35.088
4°35.714
3°35.566
2°35.385
2°35.113
2°35.657
3°35.339
3°36.123
4° 36.550
4° 36.507
2°35.764
4° 36.560
4° 36.238
4° 35.699

1/4
1°33.768
2° 34.652
4° 34.603
2°34.681
1°34.006
2°34.083
3°34.706
1°33.517
3°34.250
4°34.924
3°34.660
2°34.225
1°34.608
4°35.787
3°34.979
4°35.991
5°35.518
5°35.948
5° 36.056
5°36.200
6° 35.598
6° 36.620
6° 36.847
6°41.674
7°35.745
7°36.717
7°39.218
7°62.227

1/2
1°33.508
2°33.739
2°33.736
4°34.169
3°34.130
4°34.623
3°34.508
1°33.566
5°34.750
5°34.819
6° 35.332
6°35.412
7° 35.425
7° 35.813
8°35.826
8° 36.565

1°33.696
2°34.281
3°34.473
4° 36.367
5°36.402
6° 38.277
7°99.427
DNF



Championnat de France 2024 LEMPDES

U17 GARCON

Pilote
29  FARINEAU Alix

Rang

30 DELEAU Corentin

31 CASTOLDI Nelyo

32 BARANSKI Raphael

33 LAUREYS Jules

34  CHARTIER Theo

35 JEAN Quentin

36 ANDRE BISSON Enzo
37 BERNEAU Samuel

38 DELERS Tom

39  JOIN GUENET Raphaél
40  VITRY Romain

41  PINTO Quentin

42  DEBERNARD Marin
43 IFIANTEPIA Néo

44  GERARD Bastien

45  GAUJARD Martin

46 MANON Mylan

47  QUETU Kim

48 LAC Dorian

49  DUSSEAU BROSSARD Malo
50 CHAVDIA Ethan

51 MOCCO Benjamin

52  VASSEUR Ethan

53  RENAULT Théo

54  GAILLARD Pierrot

55  MARTY Bastien

56 GOUEREC ROBERT Golven

OSNY BMX CLUB

SAINT-ETIENNE BMX KENNY (EA)
UC NANTES ATLANTIQUE

EA STADE BORDELAIS BMX

SOUES OMNISPORT BMX

CHOLET BMX

BMX CLUB ENTRECHAUX

ST AVERTIN SPORTS BMX

BICROSS RIANNAIS BERRY

BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE
AST BMX RACE

BMX COMPIEGNE VENETTE
EQUIPE AVENIR BMX DARDILLY
DESCARTES BMX

CM AUBERVILLIERS 93

BMX SUCY 94

EQUIPE AVENIR BMX BOURGOGNE
BC ERAGNY

BMX CLUB DE VALLET

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

STADE BORDELAIS BMX

EQUIPE AVENIR BMX BOURGOGNE
CC PAYS VESOUL HTE-SAONE
CALAIS BMX

MONTMELIAN BMX

BMX QUEVERT

BC BOUTIGNY

SAINT BRIEUC BMX

O1F
34D
60C
98B
96L
61C
77)
17A
70B
33D
30J
11v
62P
55D
251
71G
87G
05M
70Q
421
62D
93C
88M
65V
48R
16G
81M
34G

2°36.375
3°39.228
2°38.547
2°37.573
7° 88.110
1°37.557
3°38.597
2°37.490
2°39.048
3°36.847
3°38.441
4° 39.404
2°36.525
2°37.799
3°37.631
2° 36.664
3°37.482
2°37.586
5° 38.860
1°36.835
3°37.029
2°38.379
1°36.619
1°38.236
2°38.151
DNF
3°37.714
1°36.987
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2°37.253

1°37.847

1°38.832

1/32
1°36.761
4°37.993
1°36.468
1°36.619
3°36.911
2°36.033
4°37.711
2°37.399
3°37.458
4° 36.959
3°37.479
3°37.358
1°36.842
4°37.612
2°36.743
2°36.301
3°36.848
2°37.374
3°36.971
1°36.332
1°36.922
3°36.216
1°36.694
2°37.767
3°37.835
2°38.035
3°36.981
1°36.583

1/16
2°36.375
2° 36.346
1°35.298
2°35.976
4° 35.996
2°35.910
2°36.290
3°36.194
4° 36.656
3°35.939
3°36.218
3°36.964
2°35.959
4°36.938
4°37.161
4° 36.975
3°36.870
4°36.921
4°36.913
3°36.659
4°37.104
3°35.971
2°35.696
4° 36.735
3°36.750
4° 37.655
2°37.171
1°35.314

1/8
3°36.216
4°36.191
2°35.215
3°36.491
5°35.888
5°36.257
5°36.689
5°36.719
5°36.773
5°37.075
5°37.470
5°42.268
6° 36.817
6° 37.007
6°37.206
6°37.220
6°37.363
6° 37.559
6°37.678
6°91.149
7°37.196
7°37.221
7°37.391
7°37.414
7°37.707
7°37.741
7° 38.872
8°37.312

1/4
8°36.627
8°39.255
8°39.861
8°98.924

1/2



Championnat de France 2024 LEMPDES

U17 GARCON
Rang Pilote
57  JANSEN Nael
58 PALABE Aydan
59 VANDEPUTTE Sasha
60 DEBONNE Timéo
61 TONGNIVI Dorian
62 PARPAILLON Hugo
63  BLANQUET Paul
64  LE GUILLOUX Jules
65 LEMASSON Paolo
66 GOUTERON Maxime
67  PINET Nathaél
68 NOEL Lucas
69 MAUTALENT Nathael

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

JULIER Flavien

ROUSSEL Baptiste
TINEL Evan

AGRESTI MUNOS Jeremy
GALAND Loann
AUTRUSSEAU Mathéo
AURY Emilien
AVRONSART Gabriel
DEUBEL Antoine

POREE Mathéo
DESCHAUX Loan
REGNIER Leo

IGLESIAS Pablo

PALLAY Louis

AUDRAS PELLETIER Tom

BMX COMPIEGNE VENETTE

AVENIR BMX DINAN-QUEVERT

BMX CLUB RONCQ

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

EVREUX BMX

SAINT BRIEUC BMX AVENIR COTES D'
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE

SAINT BRIEUC BMX AVENIR COTES D'
CARQUEFOU BMX CLUB

VALENCE CHABEUIL BMX CLUB
MONTELIMAR BMX RACING
VERNEUIL BMX

CC DU BLAVET

MONTELIMAR BMX RACING

ASC BMX CHANTEPIE

BMX CLUB LA ROCHE SUR YON
VITROLLES VELO CLUB BMX

LIEVIN BMX

EQUIPE AVENIR BMX BOURGOGNE
AZAY BMX CLUB

BMX CLUB CAVAILLON

ST ETIENNE BMX

STADE BORDELAIS BMX

BMX CLUB DE MAUVES

BMX CLUB FRONTIGNAN

BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS

UBV AVENIR - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE
BMX MARCELLINOIS

13
55p
28V
95D
337
01P
958
52L
56L
33G
22pP
36N
21M
47)
51R
94T
29A
61G
01A
20A
68A
27D
29P
29D
28R
63l
39p
42A

4°37.679
2°37.508
2°39.697
2°37.354
2°37.157
2°36.126
1°35.508
2°36.688
3°36.818
3°38.251
5°39.218
3°37.521
2°36.882
4° 38.200
1°38.551
2°37.615
4°37.959
3°38.265
3°38.152
4°39.545
5°38.976
4°39.196
4°38.348
4°39.259
4°39.176
4°37.946
4° 38.552
5°38.419
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1°37.469

2°40.094

1°38.359

1/32
2°36.758
3°37.205
4°37.449
3°36.382
2°37.231
2°36.724
1°35.822
1°36.100
2°37.148
4° 38.764
3°37.914
4° 38.939
2°37.237
2°37.531
3°38.243
4°38.113
4°38.197
3°38.168
4°37.571
4°44.139
4°39.907
3°37.587
4°38.043
3°37.964
3°37.869
3°37.424
4° 38.699
4°38.312

1/16
4° 37.306
3°36.830
4°37.450
3°36.489
2° 36.866
3°36.021
1°35.150
3°37.310
5°36.985
5°37.114
5°37.129
5°37.189
5°37.190
5°37.324
5°37.520
5°37.561
5°37.751
5°37.780
5°37.975
5°38.218
5°38.513
5°38.615
5°39.026
5°63.029
6°37.441
6°37.574
6°37.770
6°37.784

1/8
8°37.842
8° 38.896
8°39.136
8°41.713
8°42.124
8°58.360

DNF

DNF

1/4

1/2
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U17 GARCON

Rang Pilote
85  BLEUZE Florian
86 MEDARD Timeo
87  KIEFFER Amaury
88 BONNET Léandre
89  LEPINE Lucas
90 PATARIN Léo
91 RIVERAIN Alexis
92  LUCAS Marcellin
93 BARRAUD Ethan
94 TOPENOT Enzo
95  NETZER Thibaut
96 BUSSERET Noa
97 ROLLAND Flavien
98 AMOUSSOU GARDON Noah
99 RETORE Thibaut
100 ROUVIERE Mathis
101 LE GOUHINEC Elwin
102 BERTHIER Arthur
103 HERVIO Simon
104 BUTHIAUX Roméo
105 DUBOIS Clément
106 METIVIER Thomas
107 ASSIE Chris
108 PETITGAS Mathieu
109 BALCOU Amaél
110 JAY Hugo
111 CRON Joachim
112 CHARBONNEAU Lucas

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE
AVENIR BMX DINAN-QUEVERT
BCC CAMPSAS

EQUIPE AVENIR BMX DARDILLY
NOS BMX CLUB-NOZAY

BMX SUCY 94

US CHANGE BMX

NOS BMX CLUB-NOZAY

UNION BMX DU ROANNAIS
BMX BESANCON

VCU SCHWENHEIM

PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON
CALAIS BMX

US CAGNES BMX

UV ANGERIENNE
MONTELIMAR BMX RACING
MONTELIMAR BMX RACING
LUC BMX

BMX THEIX

BMX BESANCON

TOURAINE BMX

BMX COMPIEGNE VENETTE
BMX CLUB LES PENNES MIRABEAU
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE
BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS
BMX. PONT EVEQUE

VALENCE CHABEUIL BMX CLUB
SV FONTENAISIENNE

70B
78M
55K
62B
47L
0spP
25R
33L
22B
55T
85N
54B
89R
09A
07R
21R
26L
178
82H
58B
68D
32M
07A
10pP
128
45)
39C
75C

1°39.664
5°39.545
5°38.862
1°37.546
7°40.577
3°38.028
2°38.969
4°39.163
3°38.084
3°39.258
5°38.024
4° 38.227
3°40.769
4°39.251
3°38.505
7°80.148
8°57.748
2°38.591
DNF
DNF
4°37.578
2°37.461
4°38.245
3°37.839
1°38.541
2°36.669
3°36.820
4°38.253
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1°37.909
1°37.130

2°38.655

1°36.942

2°39.739
1°37.973

1°38.283
2°38.115

1/32
4°37.790
3° 38.566
4°37.468
2° 36.987
4° 38.354
4° 38.397
4°38.374
3°38.505
2°37.028
3°37.470
4°37.883
4°37.484
2°38.194
3°37.867
3°37.660
4°37.853
4°38.794
4°38.122
3°38.055
3°37.974
2°37.864
3°37.552
4°37.274
4°38.128
3°36.804
1°36.272
2°37.630
4° 38.656

1/16
6° 37.954
6° 38.037
6° 38.167
6°38.411
6° 38.475
6° 38.937
6° 39.268
6° 39.330
6° 39.372
6° 40.150
6° 60.809
7°37.859
7° 38.405
7°38.459
7° 38.668
7° 38.670
7°38.768
7°38.782
7° 38.984
7°39.261
7° 39.585
7°39.928
7°40.810
7°43.868
7°48.072
7°92.832

DNF
DNF

1/8

1/4

1/2



Championnat de France 2024 LEMPDES

U17 GARCON

Rang
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Pilote

MERIOT Ethan
NOSEL Eliot
PISANESCHI Tristan
MIRAOUI llian

KOULIBALY BENARD Mady

BUSSON Florian

RIAHI LAMALCHI Medhi

AZOUAOU Merlin
BALDACCHINO Iban
DUCATILLION Alexis
RATHIER llan
PERSON Thibaut
VIROULAUD Simon
TEINTURIER Victor
PICHELIN Maél
PERROT Liam
MAZOYER Nathan
PINTON Robin
BEILLARD Lucka
AUGER Mael
TRICARD Axel
THEUNINCK Nolan
MARQUET Lucas
MAILLET Owen
POIRIER Mathis
HENRIOT Yanis

SABRIA HEBRARD Evan

DELPHIN Luka

TOURAINE BMX

BMX STRASBOURG

BMX CLUB CAVAILLON
US BOUSCATAISE BMX
BC ST NOM LA BRETECHE
BMX CLUB RONCQ

BC ST NOM LA BRETECHE
FREE BIKE DAMPIERROIS
UCS ANGLET

BMX COMPIEGNE VENETTE
UV ANGERIENNE
VOIRON VOREPPE BMX
STADE BORDELAIS BMX
BMX CLUB DE HYERES
ARGENTAN BMX

BMX CLUB LES PENNES MIRABEAU
BMX DRACENOIS

BMX MOURS-ROMANS
DESCARTES BMX

CC MARMANDAIS

UV ANGERIENNE

SV FONTENAISIENNE

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX
PLOUAY BMX

BC ST GERMINOIS

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX
CANEJAN BMX CLUB
BMX CLUB SARRIANS

28M
71N
38p
41M
69K
88B
85R
50A
37B
43D
90R
51P
18V
36T
43p
74P
58M
68P
88B
50A
55T
28T
27M
60M
65P
05H
665
90D

1°37.445
4°40.321
6° 39.460
3°39.398
4°39.280
4°39.010
5°39.416
5°40.663
4°39.054
2°40.446
4°37.378
3°39.050
3°40.090
3°38.908
6°40.161
DNF
5°39.289
4° 38.538
3°38.478
3°39.050
4°40.362
3°40.519
3°37.335
2°40.398
1°39.078
2°38.059
4° 38.836
7°39.512
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2°38.480

1°38.656

2°38.155

2°38.714
2°38.147
1°38.303

1°38.613

1/32
5°37.507
5° 37.866
5°37.952
5°37.996
5° 38.005
5°38.041
5°38.159
5°38.250
5°38.321
5°38.331
5°38.387
5°38.589
5°38.595
5°38.698
5° 38.827
5°38.835
5°38.942
5°39.008
5° 39.056
5°39.147
5°39.299
5°39.652
5°40.059
5°40.212
5°40.341
5°44.504
5°52.171
6° 38.745

1/16

1/8

1/4

1/2



Championnat de France 2024 LEMPDES

U17 GARCON
Rang Pilote 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2
141 CASAGRANDE PARAILLOUS  ARTIGUES VELO CLUB 66C 4°38.815 6°39.060
Sacha

142  PRETOT Gaspard BMX BESANCON 37p 5°39.253 2°39.051 6°39.219
143 PARIS Morgan OSNY BMX CLUB 67P 6°39.751 2°38.517 6°39.353
144  MARTHOUD Antoine BMX. PONT EVEQUE 12M 5°38.633 2°39.293 6°39.356
145 BELOU Deva BCC CAMPSAS 80B 4° 40.877 6°39.577
146 GOUTORBE Gabin BMX MARCELLINOIS 83G 6°40.284 2°38.535 6°39.603
147  ROTY Artus BMX CLUB RONCQ 34R 5°40.469 2°38.958 6°39.649
148 RANCOULE Corentin BCC QUIERS S/BEZONDE 92R 6°39.831 2°39.293 6°39.704
149 MAINDOU Thibault BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS 84M 4°38.770 6°39.927
150 RIQUOIR Maxence BC BOUTIGNY 98R 5°39.087 1°38.580 6°40.110
151 PONS Julian BMX CLUB AVIGNON LES ANGLES 47p 7°40.401 2°39.586 6°40.318
152 GLOAGUEN Raphaél MARIN TOURNAN BICROSS 53G 4°38.835 6°40.483
153  BOYER Lonny BI CLUB CHAPELLOIS 01B 5°39.852 2°39.667 6°40.638
154  PARRA Vincent UBV AVENIR - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE 09P 4°38.719 6°40.644
155 BOURAOUI Ghais ASC BMX CHANTEPIE 428 5°39.315 1°38.556 6°41.090
156  WOZNIACK Kerrian BMX COMPIEGNE VENETTE 48W 6°39.849 1°38.939 6°95.139
157  SALESSES Mathys BICROSS CLUB DENGUIN 38S 2°37.694 DNF
158 BOUKHACHBA Amine BMX CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE ~ 25B 4° 40.801 DNF
159  BANNAY Lilian BMX. PONT EVEQUE 228 8°83.902 3°37.708

160 CHIRON Malou CHOLET BMX 48C 5°39.708 3°38.233

161 CLOZEL Noa BMX CLUB DE MAUVES 86C 7°70.909 3°38.677

162 GAUTHIER Anton BICROSS CLUB DENGUIN 85G 6°39.524  3°38.700

163 LONCA Théo BOURGES BMX RC 70L 5°38.929 3°38.928

164 MENACHO Aaron BMX CERNAY 98M 6°53.232  3°38.935

165 CALABRE Endy UNI SPORT LAMENTINOIS 43C 6°39.575 3°38.982

166 BRUT Logan BMX ROLLER SKATE TROYES 90B 6°39.983 3°39.295

167 COUDERC Lenny AZE TEAM BIKE 20C 7°40.350 3°39.386
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U17 GARCON

Rang Pilote
168 MOURGAUD Antonin
169 HENRY Gregory
170 VIDIS Alexandre
171 LE PAIH Archibald
172 GOETGHELUCK Ange
173 GABORIT Clement
174 DHALLUIN Eloi
175 GUYARD Axel
176 LABESQUE Tom

177 ZOUAKRI GUILLE BIEL Naél

178 JOURDY Thiméo
179 BENETEAU Simon
180 ROUXEL Enzo

181 TREHEC Eumael
182 CAFFIAU Kyliann
183 GOBE llann

184 MANCEL Mathis
185 LE Valentin

186 OU RAMDANE Eloi
187 MARIA Abel

188 CHAUMONT Lucas
189 HOAREAU Allan
190 HAUTOT Lénaic
191 BORDY Dyah

192 ELVEZI Axel

193 LEROUX Manolo
194 MAINTENAT Nathanaél
195 LAMBERT Louis

CONDAT BMX CLUB

BMX CLUB LES PENNES MIRABEAU

LUISANT BMX CLUB

CC MARMANDAIS

BMX CLUB RONCQ

SV FONTENAISIENNE

VC ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE
BMX NOGENT LE ROI

BICROSS CLUB DENGUIN

BMX VTT DARDILLY
SAINT-ETIENNE BMX KENNY (EA)
BMX CLUB LA ROCHE SUR YON
BMX PAYS DE VITRE

BMX CLUB DE FLERS

EQUIPE AVENIR BMX MORBIHAN

BMX PAYS DE VITRE
DESCARTES BMX

VAL BMX

OLIVET BICROSS

BLAGNAC BMX

VELO CLUB DE CONLIE

UC NANTES ATLANTIQUE
CO BOLBEC NOINTOT BMX
EXCELSIOR

BC MESSIGNY ET VANTOUX
BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS
BLAGNAC BMX

BMX ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER

85M
22H
90V
69L
28G
48G
79D
02G
421
667
12)
80B
79R
37T
24C
43G
07M
23L
970
31M
08C
82H
53H
64B
26E
11L
36M
89L

5°40.390
5°39.979
6° 40.386
6° 39.896
5°38.978
6° 39.900
6°40.165
8°40.526
5°39.886
6° 39.575
6° 39.537
5°40.136
5°38.863
7°41.922
6°39.419
5°41.222
7°72.400
7°40.208
8°41.381
6°57.186
8°40.944
7°41.031
6°43.571
5°45.281
6° 45.766
6° 38.908
7°41.036
8°41.391
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3°39.603
3°39.696
3°39.752
3°39.815
3°39.840
3°40.009
3°40.796
3°41.459
4° 38.804
4° 39.064
4°39.259
4°39.472
4°39.483
4° 39.904
4°39.932
4°40.113
4°40.132
4°40.349
4° 40.407
4°40.798
4°40.848
4°41.528
4°41.932
4°41.942
4°41.999
5°39.667
5°40.071
5°40.098

1/32

1/16

1/8

1/4

1/2
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U17 GARCON

Rang
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

Pilote

ARCHIMBAUD Mathias
DULISCOUET llouen
CARVALHO Aubin
SAGORIN Edgar
LETOURNOUX Maél

DA SILVA DE MOURA Ruben

TARDY Nathan

THOMAS GIRARDEY Adrien

LECONTE Auguste
PARMENTIER Nathan
BRUGIERE Tao

HASE Louis
THIEBAULD Nataé
RIBAULT Axel
BONHOMME Thomas
HALLAIS Clementin
PELLOQUIN Karl
HUCHET Mathis
ECALE Nolan
DELIENCOURT Eythan
JOUSSE Yanis
SAURRAT Gaél
FEVRIER Paco
BROUCHIER Andreas
LEURIDANT Nolhan
FAURE Nathan

HORRI Faycal
JASLIER Mahé

MOZAC BMX

ASC BMX CHANTEPIE

UV ANGERIENNE

ZERO NINE BMX

BI CLUB CHAPELLOIS

BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS
BMX NOGENT LE ROl

CC PAYS VESOUL HTE-SAONE
BMX COMPIEGNE VENETTE
AST BMX RACE

GERZAT ARVERNE BMX
BETHENIVILLE OPEN BMX RACE
BETHENIVILLE OPEN BMX RACE
ARGENTAN BMX

ASC BMX CHANTEPIE

BMX BREUILLET

BMX CLUB LA ROCHE SUR YON
Bl CLUB CHAPELLOIS

BMX CLUB NIORTAIS
VERNEUIL BMX

CO BOLBEC NOINTOT BMX
BCC CAMPSAS

ASGU BERTRANGES BMX

BMX CLUB SARRIANS

BMX CLUB RONCQ
MONTMELIAN BMX

BMX TREGUEUX C.D'ARMOR
BICROSS CLUB OMEGA

48A
04D
15C
235
251
75D
95T
277
51L
04P
138
72H
55T
34R
76B
85H
48P
14H
19E
14D
76

385
72F
34B
84L
65F
33H
14)

7° 40.568
8°41.509
7°110.155
7°39.990
DNF
7°40.240
8°75.593
6°42.307
7°41.143
8°41.148
6° 40.496
8°42.221
7°41.534
7°40.306
8°41.429
7°40.909
7°42.489
5°40.818
5°39.874
DNF
8°57.722
8°41.288
6°49.184
7°40.738
8°53.363
8°78.429
6° 40.690
7°42.154
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5°40.166
5°40.200
5°40.256
5°40.466
5°40.540
5°40.582
5°40.603
5°40.919
5°41.630
5°41.869
5°42.060
5°42.334
5°42.666
5°66.618
6° 40.156
6° 40.700
6°40.920
6°41.053
6°41.138
6°41.154
6°41.184
6°41.257
6°41.750
6°42.128
6°47.080
6° 52.089
6° 64.942
6°74.330

1/32

1/16

1/8

1/4

1/2
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U17 GARCON

Rang
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

Pilote

BAUR Marius
DESCAMPS Killian
BOYER Mathys théo
KANCEL Théo
GUYOT Marceau
DELANOE Elouan
CHARRIER Mickael
TORCHY Arthur
PETER Nathan
DIOTEL Robin
PENDARIES Marius
TOUCHELET Robin
IOAN Martin
DOLCINO Mathys
COLL BOISVINEAU Titien
HEITZ Antoine
CHANIER Zacharie
MARCEAU Romée

CO BOLBEC NOINTOT BMX

ST AVERTIN SPORTS BMX
BICROSS CLUB OMEGA
MEDOC BMX

VOISINS BMX CLUB

NOS BMX CLUB-NOZAY

BMX CLUB LA ROCHE SUR YON
AAC BMX PETIT COURONNE
GERZAT ARVERNE BMX
MACHECOUL BMX CLUB

BCC CAMPSAS

AZAY BMX CLUB

EA STADE BORDELAIS BMX

ST ETIENNE BMX

BMX ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER
BMX VTT LIMONEST

GERZAT ARVERNE BMX

A.V. BEAULIEU MANDEURE

11B
85D
43B
80K
88G
79D
82C
70T
79P
30D
60P
67T
491
07D
75C
16H
53C
77M

5°38.067
6°41.987
6° 108.480
8°41.699
7°41.049
6°40.825
7°40.733
7°40.719
5°41.573
7°39.995
6°39.431
6° 39.553
5°39.863
8°96.592
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
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6°77.275
6°77.429
7° 40.805
7°41.550
7°41.648
7°41.793
7°42.851
7°42.929
7°55.347
7°59.349
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

1/32

1/16

1/8

1/4

1/2
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U19 FEMME

Rang
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Pilote

GARNIER Anais
POTTIER Louise
ROUGET Clara

DE OLIVEIRA Lola
FAVRE Bérénice
JAMET Marion
GUINEDOT Lina
KERVELLA Maiwenn
GAUDET Amy
THOMAS Gabriella
POPIN Gersende
MERROUCHE Louna
BERNEAU Charlotte
GIRAULT Eve
DEBORDE Romy
ALZINGRE Ines
FUSIL Ange
GARNIER ENJOLRAS Iris
MONNANTEUIL Mila
BUTHION Jade
GARNIER Célia
MAO Romane
MANSUY Adéele
BOURDET Eléonore
GUERNION Flore
MAITRE Lou
PERRIGAULT Lysa

DN BMX JOUE LES TOURS
VALENCE CHABEUIL BMX

STADE BORDELAIS BMX (DN)
BMX COMPIEGNE - CUSTOM RACING
USPR BMX FLY RACING

ST MICHEL - AUBER93

DN BMX CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
DN EVREUX BMX

BMX CLUB DE VALLET

SAINT BRIEUC BMX

EA STADE BORDELAIS BMX

BMX CLUB CHAMPAGNELAIS

DN BMX CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
DN2 DARDILLY

SAINT BRIEUC COTES D'ARMOR
SAINT-ETIENNE BMX KENNY (EA)
DN BMX CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
DN2 FRONTIGNAN ICE FAST

LUC BMX

BMX. PONT EVEQUE

821
803
809
822
805
825
802
801
827
828
826
812
810
806
824
829
835
811
807
813

EQUIPE AVENIR NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 808

CORNOUAILLE BMX

GERZAT ARVERNE BMX

VOISINS BMX CLUB

ST AVERTIN SPORTS BMX

DN2 BMX DIJON COTE D'OR EN BFC
BMX GRENOBLE ISERE

816
833
815
814
837
817

1°38.249
1°39.045
2°39.375
1°39.322
1°39.143
3°39.391
2°39.640
3°39.694
3°40.019
3°40.390
2°39.596
4°40.148
5°41.630
4°40.897
2°39.195
4° 40.165
5°40.810
4°41.358
5°41.423
6°41.397
5°41.835
6°42.408
6°42.920
6°43.083
7°43.366
7°43.786
7°46.210
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1°40.360

2°40.547

1°40.945
2°41.249
3°41.384
3°42.577
4°43.018
4°43.238
5°43.413
5°44.671
6° 45.262

1/32

1/16

1/8

1/4
1°38.817
1°38.919
1°39.028
1°39.016
2°39.515
2°39.395
2°39.876
3°39.616
3°39.938
4° 40.662
4°40.483
4° 40.396
3°40.419
4°40.223
3°39.914
2°39.379
5°41.195
5°41.201
5°41.330
5°42.462

1/2
2°39.128
4°39.748
1°38.739
1°38.842
2°39.133
3°39.533
3°39.389
4°39.774
5°40.265
5°40.592
6°40.438
6°40.901
7°41.126
7°41.892
8°41.752
8°42.299

1°37.928
2°37.941
3°38.423
4°38.702
5°38.987
6° 39.665
7°40.020
8°40.116



Championnat de France 2024 LEMPDES

U19 HOMME

Rang
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Pilote

OLIVIERA Evan
ROCHERIEUX Clément
FAURE Matteo

CALIF Tyméo
BERNARD Nathan
TUFFERY Alexis

DIOP Yanis
DEFRANCE Leo

BRUN Robin
GAUMIOT Tim

NEEL Zacharie
MOUGEL Emile
LEYENDECKER Nicolas
MASERATI Nathan
JUPILLE Jules

FERRIER Liam

NOEL Lucas

ORJAS Léo

PODEVIN Simon
PERRIER Titouan
BERCHOUX Timéo
MICHEL Alexandre

DE LA HOGUE Enzo
DUBREUIL Matt
ANSART LAYRAC Basile
LEFEBVRE Corentin
LE ROUX Owen
BARDEY Téo

BMX BESANCON DOUBS AVENIR
DN BMX CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
STADE BORDELAIS BMX (DN)

BMX COMPIEGNE - CUSTOM RACING
DN BMX CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

DN BOLBEC BMX

SAINT-ETIENNE BMX KENNY
STADE BORDELAIS BMX (DN)

DN BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE
BMX BESANCON DOUBS AVENIR
LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE (DN)
CORNIMONT BMX

BMX BESANCON DOUBS AVENIR
UBV - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE (DN)
DN2 PAYS DE VESOUL HAUTE-SAONE
EQUIPE AVENIR BMX DARDILLY
DN MONTMELIAN SAVOIE BMX
EQUIPE AVENIR BMX DARDILLY
DN BMX CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
BMX COMPIEGNE VENETTE
EQUIPE AVENIR BMX DARDILLY
DN BMX CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
SAINT-ETIENNE BMX KENNY

862
863
803
809
831
816
812
804
811
818
808
805
823
868
842
817
886
836
826
911
877
864
807

EQUIPE AVENIR NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 870

UBV - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE (DN)
BC ST NOM LA BRETECHE

GUIPAVAS BMX

DN2 PAYS DE VESOUL HAUTE-SAONE

815
889
828
844

1°34.359
1°34.228
1°34.115
1°34.504
2°35.227
2°35.205
1°34.242
1°34.389
1°34.250
3°35.762
1°34.288
2°35.270
3°35.098
1°34.184
3°35.571
5°36.299
4°36.106
5°35.968
2°35.391
DNF
2°34.856
5°37.066
2°34.482
3°35.417
2°34.861
2°35.047
3°35.438
4°35.739
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1°35.141

2°35.545

2°36.104

1°35.020

1/32

1/16

1/8
1°33.933
1° 34.000
1°33.555
3°34.533
3°35.403
3°34.963
1°34.661
1°34.298
1°34.243
4°35.041
1°34.119
3°34.776
2°34.598
1°34.530
4°35.444
2°34.441
4°36.082
3°35.568
3°37.203
4°35.829
4° 47.870
3°35.148
2°34.889
2°34.870
2°35.099
2°35.402
4°35.131
4°36.595

1/4
1°33.771
1°33.289
3°35.974
2°34.091
4° 35.346
2°35.834
2°33.594
2°33.726
4°35.193
4°36.230
1°33.331
3°34.494
3°34.268
1°35.625
4°35.204
3°34.529
5°35.813
5°36.769
5°36.848
5°38.433
6° 36.232
6° 39.899
6°40.949
7° 36.704
7°41.607
7°45.381
8°46.353
8°53.400

1/2
2°33.597
1°33.570
1°33.454
3°33.992
4°34.475
4° 34.449
2°33.563
3°34.012
5°34.612
5°34.974
6° 35.095
6° 35.904
7° 35.736
7° 38.953
8°37.108
8°40.608

1°33.201
2°33.476
3°34.446
4° 35.094
5°35.472
6° 35.489
7°35.767
8°38.299



Championnat de France 2024 LEMPDES

U19 HOMME
Rang Pilote 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2
29  BIGOT Morgan BCC CAMPSAS 827 3°35.711 3°63.338  8°62.285
30  EUGENIE Ruben DN EVREUX BMX 813 1°34.871 2°34.501  DNF
31  SERVELLE Thomas BMX BESANCON DOUBS AVENIR 880 4°36.210 2°35.599  DNF
32 MEUNIER Valentin EQUIPE AVENIR BMX DARDILLY 865 2°34.578 DNF DNS
33 AMPRIMO Leo UBV AVENIR - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE 838 4°36.472 5°35.633
34 GUERIN Mathis PEGASE BMX 824 6°39.148  1°36.590 5°35.849
35  LALUCQUE Alexis VC MASSY PALAISEAU BC 879 4°36.385 5°35.973
36  PIROLLES Enzo AVENIR BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE 876 3°36.206 5°36.126
37  HERBAUX Baptiste CHOLET BMX 856 5°36.552 1°36.793 5°38.125
38  HABERT Jules DN2 FRONTIGNAN ICE FAST 867 4°35.341 5°40.170
39 RIOU Yanis LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE 893 5°36.821 2°35.525 5°47.911
40  MIAGAT Tom MONTGERON BC 903 5°36.361 2°37.459 6°36.584
41 RICHARD Adrien USPR BMX FLY RACING 821 3°35.924 6°36.752
42 KERJEAN Maxime EQUIPE AVENIR NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 866 2°35.710 6°37.510
43 BARQUI DUCH Mathias AVENIR BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE 853 3°35.669 6°38.247
44 PINON Mathys TOURAINE BMX 910 7°39.599  2°38.190 6°52.833
45  BOUDEY Enzo US BOUSCATAISE BMX 835 6°36.498 2°35.978 6° 60.546
46  THOMAS Noam EA STADE BORDELAIS BMX 892 5°36.745 1°35.932 7°39.216
47  RODRIGUEZ Arthur DN2 FRONTIGNAN ICE FAST 881 4°36.207 7° 56.290
48  LAVOREL PALADJOUGLIAN  UBV - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE (DN) 814 4°35.908 7°67.132
Gabin
49  CADORET Leny ST MICHEL - AUBER93 819 4°35.722 DNF
50 DEHOUCK Tom DN2 BMX LPM 885 7°39.910 1°35.322 DNF
51  SOUQUES GINOUVES Celestin UBV - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE (DN) 874 3°36.099 REL® 48.622
52 PERRIER MARCHAND Quentin EA STADE BORDELAIS BMX 887 4°36.228 REL® 39.795
53  LOPEZ Luka BMX ST PAUL VALLEE DU GIER 837 6°38.999 3°36.635
54  GENESTE Axel EQUIPE AVENIR NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 888 6°36.923 3°37.189
55  ASSANI Izaac BMX PAYS DE VITRE 884 5°37.223  3°37.229
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U19 HOMME
Rang Pilote 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2

56 BENETEAU EMOND Jonass  EQUIPE AVENIR BMX MORBIHAN 840 7°40.756  3°37.670
57  DUART Malo VOISINS BMX CLUB 898 7°39.823 3°38.395
58  RICHARD Mathis BC ST NOM LA BRETECHE 859 6°39.477 3°40.649
59  CHARRIER Axel DN BOLBEC BMX 832 DNF  4°37.773
60  LASSERRE Baptiste UV ANGERIENNE 861 8°40.451 4°38.375
61 DUCREUX Gatien DN MONTMELIAN SAVOIE BMX 907 8°69.861 4°38.948
62  LASNIER Bastien BMX COMPIEGNE VENETTE 912 6°36.804 4°39.106
63  PEYRONNET Fantin UBV AVENIR - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE 854 7°39.159 4°39.432
64  GUEVILLE Daho DN BOLBEC BMX 834 6°41.407 4°41.203
65 CHAUVET Quentin EVREUX BMX 883 6°39.828 5°39.223
66 THABARD Alane MACHECOUL BMX CLUB 908 7°40.080 5°39.776
67  PLANTIN Mathis VALENCE CHABEUIL BMX 890 5°35.836 5°40.140
68 CHAPON Léo VALENCE CHABEUIL BMX 829 7°39.833  5°41.590
69 COUDRAY Nolan DN2 DARDILLY 915 8°41.130 5°42.206
70  GOURBEILLON Lenny AVENIR BMX DINAN-QUEVERT 909 8°41.712 5°42.871
71  VEDEAU Thomas EQUIPE AVENIR NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 846 6°38.685 6°40.049
72 ROUSSEY SENTIS Axel USPR BMX FLY RACING 871 8°39.961 6°41.562
73 MALFETTES Neo CANEJAN BMX CLUB 913 6°60.748 6°42.335
74 PELTIER Dorian EVREUX BMX 843 8°40.764 6°44.463
75  AUDINOT Celian DN2 PAYS DE VESOUL HAUTE-SAONE 848 5°36.514 6°51.367
76  VALDENAIRE Andrea DN2 BMX LPM 899 DNF  7°40.621
77 MARIAElyas BI CLUB CHAPELLOIS 914 7°40.023 7°42.287
78  ROBLIN Louis BI CLUB CHAPELLOIS 852 7°68.909  DNS
79  GUILLOT Mathis VAL BMX 858 DNS
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U23 FEMME

Rang Pilote 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2
1 MOUGEY Laura BMX BESANCON 517 1°38.670 1°38.402 1°37.637
2 FAVREL Marie DN BMX DINAN-QUEVERT 503 1°38.765 2°38.825 2°38.215
3 FAVRE Capucine USPR BMX FLY RACING 504 4°39.756 2°38.630 3°38.229
4 CROZET Laurine USPR BMX FLY RACING 510 2°39.664 4°39.428 4°38.692
5  HAPKAZoé NANTES BMX PAYS DE LA LOIRE 505 1°38.036 1°37.887 5°39.420
6  DRUART Léonie DN BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE 519 2°39.666 3°39.297 6°39.455
7 PILLET Avril STADE BORDELAIS BMX (DN) 523 3°39.402 3°39.371  7°39.799
8  BEATO Ambre DN BMX JOUE LES TOURS 521 3°39.777 4°39.807 8°39.934
9  LANCE Elisa B.C.SAULON LA CHAPELLE 507 3°39.954 5°39.617
10  VIEMONT Jodie DN BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE 506 4°40.081 5°40.422
11  LE GOUAREGUER Mailis CARQUEFOU BMX CLUB 522 4°39.878 6°40.462
12 FEUVRIER Zoé AIN COTIERE BMX 520 5°41.442 1°40.888 6°41.616
13 PEYRARD Pauline BCC CAMPSAS 516 5°40.709 2°41.338 7° 40.504
14 MICHAUD Naelle ST MICHEL - AUBER93 508 2°39.214 DNF
15  ROSE Emilie DN BMX CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 511 5°41.500 3°41.556
16  PIC Melina STADE BORDELAIS BMX 524 6°42.286 4°41.751
17  BARTHELEMY Clara DN BOLBEC BMX 515 6°41.930 5°42.408
18  MANOHA Lais B.C. PORTOIS 529 7°43.657 6°43.860
19  BAGUENARD Maelys CC MARMANDAIS 513 6°42.960 7°43.911
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U23 HOMME
Rang Pilote 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2
1 LEFEBVRE llan DN BMX JOUE LES TOURS 501 1°33.698 2°33.778 3°34.047 1°33.313
2 RIVOIRE Tanguy DN BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE 502 1°33.377 3°33.542 3°33.295 2°33.379
3 PIECZANOWSKY Alexis NANTES BMX PAYS DE LA LOIRE 504 1°33.346 1°32.601 2°34.042 3°33.542
4 TEBLEN Melvin SARRIANS PROVENCE BMX RACE 505 4°34.695 4°34.389 4°34.746 4°34.555
5  LOUET Mathis DN2 BMXSUCY94 PROSTART 531 DNF  1°33.752 3°33.495 1°33.665 5°34.761
6  GUITTARD Mickaél DN2 BMXSUCY94 PROSTART 526 2°33.789 2°33.289 4°34.749 6°34.807
7 JACQUET Mathis DN WORK4CAD GRAND BESANCON 508 1°32.397 1°32.851 1°32.185 7°35.510
8  ROUSSEAU Louison NANTES BMX PAYS DE LA LOIRE 522 2°33.545 3°34.337 2°33.171  DNF
9  PEYRONNET Axel UBV - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE (DN) 516 5°34.592  1°33.970 4°34.310 5°40.588
10  GEISSE Pierre LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE (DN) 503 2°34.203 1°33.555 5°46.999
11  WON FAH HIN Tom NANTES BMX PAYS DE LA LOIRE 510 2°33.296 1°33.608 6°49.367
12 VINIT DUNAND Emile DN BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE 506 3°33.795 4°34.192  6°56.826
13 MONDESIR BODOL Ethan DN BMX JOUE LES TOURS 542 3°34.179 4°34.732  7°52.926
14  LETELLIER Thomas DN BMX JOUE LES TOURS 507 1°33.810 3°33.962 7°106.038
15  AUBIN Adam SAINT BRIEUC COTES D'ARMOR 513 2°33.857 2°34.313 8°70.185
16  MARIE Raphaél DN BOLBEC BMX 550 3°34.136 2°33.223  DNF
17 JUPILLE Baptiste DN WORK4CAD GRAND BESANCON 544 4°34.537 5°34.590
18  LUIHIN TSAN Tatyan CLUB SPORTIF SAINT DENIS BMX 974 509 2°34.306 5°34.711
19  RENIER Bastien DN2 BMXSUCY94 PROSTART 558 5°36.055 2°35.980 5°34.795
20  BOYADIIAN Marco AIN COTIERE BMX 527 DNF  2°34.616 5°35.053
21 LE BOUGEANT Arthur DN BMX TREGUEUX COTES D'ARMOR 553 3°34.254 6° 34.964
22 BEAUCAMP Simon GERZAT BMX 543 1°33.154 6°35.334
23 HABERT Maxime BMX COMPIEGNE - CUSTOM RACING 541 8°46.034 2°34.406 6°35.591
24 LECLERC Enzo GERZAT BMX 551 4°34.436 6° 35.890
25  POILLY Loris DN2 BMXSUCY94 PROSTART 555 3°35.807 7°36.015
26 BEY Maxence DN WORK4CAD GRAND BESANCON 528 6°35.332 1°34.570 7° 36.061
27 PELLETIER Maél DN EVREUX BMX 561 4°35.966 7° 36.247
28  CORDIER Nolan SAINT-ETIENNE BMX KENNY 519 4°34.998 7° 36.509
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U23 HOMME
Rang Pilote
29 LAMPIN Noa
30 LAMBERT Baptiste
31 FERNANDES Mathis
32 CONNE PERRIN Arno
33  HERBERT Malo
34 BAMBA Adrien
35 FLORUS Noé
36 DOS REIS Leandro
37 ISTIL Anaia
38 JARD Clement
39 BOUTONNET Bastien
40 KERJEAN Hugo
41  GUINEDOT Bryan
42  OVISE Yann
43  GAMATéo
44  DUBESSET Diego

SAINT BRIEUC BMX

USPR BMX FLY RACING
SAINT-ETIENNE BMX KENNY
SARRIANS PROVENCE BMX RACE
BMX CLUB DE LIMOGES

DN BOLBEC BMX

USPR BMX FLY RACING

DN BMX DINAN-QUEVERT

DN BMX JOUE LES TOURS

UBV - UNION BMX VAUCLUSE (DN)
DN2 BMXSUCY94 PROSTART

DN BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE
DN BMX CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
DN2 DARDILLY

LEMPDES BMX AUVERGNE (DN)
DN BMX COURNON D'AUVERGNE

538
514
557
518
554
537
547
536
515
530
559
556
562
546
560
552

5°35.087
6°41.953
4°34.280
3°33.961
5°34.894
6° 35.424
5°34.790
6°35.281
6°71.752
7°35.911
7° 36.486
7° 36.165
7°35.720
5°36.008
6°35.373
DNF
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1°34.776
2°34.238

3°35.164
3°35.328
3°35.520
3°36.131
4°35.394
4°36.412
4° 36.649
4° 44.881
5°35.890
5°36.966
5°37.417
DNF

1/32

1/16

1/8

1/4
8°36.498
8°36.765
8°37.983
8°40.632

1/2



